2024 Calendar Of Events
Children | Youth | College | Adults | | Other

Notes: We are still working on dates for the
Hardin Men Axe Event & Hardin Marriage Retreat.

January
e 3-5 Cross Conference (+ Hardin 20’s)
e 13-15 Snow Cross
o 16 MSU Classes Begin
e 16 5v5 Basketball Tourney
o 17 First Wednesday Night back with college students back
o 18 BCM Dinner
February
e 13 Valentine’s Dessert Social 7 PM @ Barn at White Oaks
e 16-18 College Spring Retreat
o 24 MS Winter Blast
March
e 10 Baby Blessing - All Three Services
o 17-23 Spring Break Mission Trip
April
e 1-5 Spring Break (TBA Office Sched.)
o 12-14 DNOW
o 27 TOL Spring Banquet @ 641 Foyer
o 28 Farm Festival @ 3 pm - Pavilion

*All event are still subject to change*



2024 Calendar Of Events

Children | Youth | College | Adults | Church Wide | Other

o 00 U1

11
12
15
22
26
24-1

June
o 8-14
e 16
e 23

1-5
14-17
24-27
27-3
28

‘:
C
© o 0 o o (>

August

14
18
18
20
20
22
23
25
27

September

Graduation Send Off ( Youth - 9:15, College - 10:40)
Senior Night

5th Graduation

Murray State Graduation

Mother’s Day

Last Wednesday Night Services

Family Fellowship @ Pavilion

Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Youth Trip

Chicago Trip
Father’s Day
Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

MS MFUGE

VBS

Crossing For Kids

College Summer Training- Wake Forest
Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Promotion Sunday

Family Fellowship @ Pavilion
Wednesday Nights Are Back
MSU Sunday

Back to School Rager

MSU Classes Begin

College BCM Cookie event
BCM DINNER

BCM Progressive dinner
Lord’s Supper @ 5

Karaoke

*All event are still subject to change*



2024 Calendar Of Events

Children | Youth | College | Adults | Church Wide | Other

@0 N

N
N

October

30- 4

10-11
19
20
25-27
27

November

1

10
22-24
27

27

December

1

1

1
6-7
11
14
15
18
22
25
31

Labor Day
Volunteer/ Leader Celebration
Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Fall Break {TBA Office Sched.}
No Wednesday Services
College Fall Break

College Square Dance

Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Youth Fall Retreat

Harvest Candy Parade

Abel in the Stable’s Go On Sale
Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Hardin College Conference
Hams for Hardin

No Wednesday Services

Beginning of Advent

Hanging Of Greens

Lord’s Supper @ 5 pm

Helping His Kids

Kids Practice on Stage - Bro Ricky Class in Loft 2
Murray State Graduation

Kids Sing on Stage

Last Wednesday Night of the Year
Christmas Service

Christmas (Wednesday)

New Year's Eve (Tuesday)

*All event are still subject to change*



