2024 Calendar Of Events

Children | Youth | College | Adults | Church Wide | Other

Notes: We are still working on dates for the Hardin Men Axe Event & Hardin Marriage Retreat.

January

• 3-5	Cross Conference (+ Hardin 20's)
• 10	Wednesday Nights Start Back
• 13-15	Snow Cross
• 16	MSU Classes Begin
• 16	5v5 Basketball Tourney
• 17	First Wednesday Night back with college students back
• 18	BCM Dinner
• 28	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

February

• 13	Valentine's Dessert Social 7 PM @ Barn at White Oaks
• 16-18	College Spring Retreat
• 24	MS Winter Blast
• 25	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

March

• 10	Baby Blessing - All Three Services
• 17-23	Spring Break Mission Trip
• 24	Palm Sunday
• 28	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm
• 31	Easter

<u>April</u>

• 1-5	Spring Break (TBA Office Sched.)
• 3	No Wednesday Night Services
• 12-14	DNOW
• 21	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm
• 27	TOL Spring Banquet @ 641 Foyer
• 28	Farm Festival @ 3 pm - Pavilion

2024 Calendar Of Events

Children | Youth | College | Adults | Church Wide | Other

<u>May</u>		
•	5	Graduation Send Off (Youth - 9:15, College - 10:40
•	8	Senior Night
•	8	5th Graduation
•	11	Murray State Graduation
•	12	Mother's Day
•	15	Last Wednesday Night Services
•	22	Family Fellowship @ Pavilion
•	26	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm
•	24- 1	Youth Trip
<u>June</u>	<u>e</u>	
•	8-14	Chicago Trip
•	16	Father's Day
•	23	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm
July	,	
•	1-5	MS MFUGE
•	14-17	VBS
•	24-27	Crossing For Kids
•	27-3	College Summer Training- Wake Forest
•	28	Lord's Supper @ 5 pm
<u>Aug</u>	<u>ust</u>	
•	4	Promotion Sunday
•	7	Family Fellowship @ Pavilion
•	14	Wednesday Nights Are Back
•	18	MSU Sunday
•	18	Back to School Rager
•	20	MSU Classes Begin
•	20	College BCM Cookie event

• 27 Karaoke

BCM DINNER

Lord's Supper @ 5

BCM Progressive dinner

<u>September</u>

2223

• 25

2024 Calendar Of Events

Children | Youth | College | Adults | Church Wide | Other

•	2	l al	bor	Day
•	<u></u>		\sim	-uy

• 8 Volunteer/ Leader Celebration

• 22 Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

<u>October</u>

• 30-4 Fall Break {TBA Office Sched.}

2 No Wednesday Services

• 10-11 College Fall Break

• 19 College Square Dance

• 20 Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

• 25-27 Youth Fall Retreat

27 Harvest Candy Parade

November

1 Abel in the Stable's Go On Sale

• 10 Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

• 22-24 Hardin College Conference

• 27 Hams for Hardin

• 27 No Wednesday Services

<u>December</u>

• 1	<u> </u>	зе	o	ır	ını	ın	a	ot	Α	٧d	۱۷	er	٦t	

• 1 Hanging Of Greens

• 1 Lord's Supper @ 5 pm

• 6-7 Helping His Kids

• 11 Kids Practice on Stage - Bro Ricky Class in Loft 2

14 Murray State Graduation

15 Kids Sing on Stage

18 Last Wednesday Night of the Year

22 Christmas Service

• 25 Christmas (Wednesday)

• 31 New Year's Eve (Tuesday)